Last name Firstname Number Street Child(ren) Adult(s) #ofphotos Year Claimed?

Anglo F.D. 85 Acton St. 2 0 14 1948
Campion W.P. 94 Acton St. 2 1 16 1946
Mottala T.R. 104 Acton St. 1 0 8 ?
Reid E. 111 Acton St. 2 2 13 1945
Smith L.F. 19 Alden Rd. 2 0 2 1954
Evans F.H., Jr. 14 Aldrich Rd. 1 0 1 1944
Evans F.H., Jr. 14 Aldrich Rd. 0 1 2 1945
Banks C. 13 Appleton Terr. 2 0 15 1950
Crook L.E. 11 Appleton Terr. 1 0 15 1950
Bolli L. 385 Arlington St. 2 0 8 1945
Lombardi A 14 Arlington St. 0 2 0 1953
McCarthy E.J. 354 Arlington St. 2 0 14 1945 Y
McCarthy E.J. 354 Arlington St. 3 0 19 1950 Y
Oates W. 354 Arlington St. 1 0 11 1945 Y
Mangelinkx H. 245 Arsenal St. 1 0 13 1950
Balestrieri T. 14 Avon Rd. 3 0 12 1946 Y
Balestrieri T.H. 14 Avon Rd. 3 0 16 1949 Y
Firneno M. 17 Bailey Ave. 1 0 16 1952
Forbes A.G. 59 Bailey Ave. 1 0 4 1944
Baker T. 75 Bailey Rd. 3 0 1 1954 Y
Parkhurst C.A. 22 Bancroft St. 2 0 14 1947
Neylon T. 110 Barnard Ave. 4 0 18 1951 Y
Neylon T 110 Barnard Ave. 6 0 2 1954 Y
Sateriale F. 84 Barnard Ave. 1 0 19 1954
Ingraham C. 60 BatesRd. 2 1 13 1944
Ernst K. 74 Beechwood Ave. 2 0 15 1947
Renzi P.V. 7 Bellevue Ter 1 0 12 1947
Aspden A.C. 1106 Belmont St. 1 0 12 1944
Burke C. 282 Belmont St. 1 0 1 1946
Covington V.T. 960 Belmont St. 2 0 15 1954
Covington V.T. 960 Belmont St. 1 0 1 1954
Hagenbuch JJ. 262 Belmont St. 1 1 6 1944
Hickey TJ. 282 Belmont St. 2 1 23 1950
Hickey TJ. 282 Belmont St. 2 0 17 1950
Kelly J.A. 282 Belmont St. 3 0 4 1947
Anderson E. 17 BirchRd. 1 1 11 1945
Day J.S. 14 Birch Rd. 1 2 12 1944
Dwyer E.R. 87 Bradford Rd. 2 0 6 1950
Dwyer E.R. 87 Bradford Rd. 2 0 5 1953
Falt J. 68 Bradford Rd. 2 0 14 1948
LaValle F.J. 71 Bradford Rd. 1 2 14 1946 Y
LaValle F.J. 71 Bradford Rd. 1 0 1 1952 Y
LaValle J. 71 Bradford Rd. 1 2 7 1954 Y
Mordello J. 76 Bradford Rd. 1 0 14 1947
Robertson J.E. 24 Bradford Rd. 2 0 22 1952
Triabassi E. 28 Bradford Rd. 1 0 16 1954
Webb M.O. 75 Bradford Rd. 2 0 13 1946



Young
Guilmart
Kendall
Milmore
Lowe
Meegan
Wright
Macomber
Neill

Neill

Neill
Romkey
Seibert
Wright
Caliguri
Magann
Tibbets
Woodrow
Bagley
Landin

Lee
Clougherty
Dorsi
Hafford
Tuominen
Tuominen
Argento
Schofield
Putnam
Gilchrist
Hickerson
Cook
Sheehan
MacDonnell
Montgomery
Semerjian
Clarke
Epping
Keating
Lokwater
Mentschikoff
Connolly
Moran
Paradiso
Di Pietro
Foley
Pierotti
Barlow
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28
29
35
48
39
77
47
57
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31
47
31
11
18
25

61
77
111
39
57
111
24
24
17
28
140
15

18

59
28
43
52
64
44
92
114
129
78
17
90
79
62
26

Bradford Rd.
Bromfield St.
Bromfield St.
California St.
Carroll St
Carroll St
Carroll St
Carver Rd.
Carver Rd.
Carver Rd.
Carver Rd.
Carver Rd.
Carver Rd.
Carver Rd.
Center St.
Chandler St.
Chandler St.
Chandler St.
ChanningRd.
ChanningRd.
ChanningRd.
Chapman St.
Chapman St.
Chapman St.
Chapman St.
Chapman St.
Chester St.
Chester St.
Church St.
Clayton St.
Clayton St.
ClydeRd.
ClydeRd.

Commonwealth Rd

Copeland St.

Dartmouth St.

Duff St.
Duff St.
Duff St.
Duff St.
Duff St.

Edenfield Ave.
Edenfield Ave.
Edenfield Ave.

Edgecliff Rd.
Edward Rd.
Edward Rd.
Eliot St.
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17
15
16
17

15
13
10
22
16
16

13
17

11
10
10
10
10
11

19
14
10
14
20
11
16
16
13

16
20

17
13
12
18
14
15

14
15

1945
1947
1950
1947
1954
1954

1949
1944
1945
1946
1953
1947
1944
1954
1944
1952
1954
1944
1944
1944
1945

1949
1946
1950
1951
1947
1947
1952
1946
1953
1951

1952
1953
1954
1954
1953
1953
1949

1946
1950
1950
1950
1948
1946



Hughes
Reagan
Flint
Cerrone
Forbes
Hayes
Hayden
Horan
MacNair
Schpeiser
Markowski
O'Grady
Woodland
Borghetti
Kilmer
MacPherson
Rubin
Cochrane
Hicks
Horvath
lanniello
Cecere
Dale
Pappas
Thomas
McElroy
Singer
Sullivan
Richards
Stancliff
Dromsciko
Garland
Perry
Hinckley
Cross

Gair
Gibson
Goodwin
Holton
Markell
Sherwood
Chambers
O'Shea
O'Shea
Bampton
Foster
Gobbi
Gobbi
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16
62
51
63
106
60
17
13
37
47
20
15
139
84
92
28
17
83
109
24
22
15
42
27
15
21
26
49
37
39
35
41
29
20

49
25

57
59
41
69
45
45
66
70
62
62

Eliot St.
Eliot St.
Elliot St.
Evan St.
Evans St.
Evans St.

Fairview Ave.
Fairview Ave.
Fairview Ave.
Fairview Ave.
Falmouth Rd.

Fayette St.
Fayette St.
Fitchburg St.
Fitchburg St.
Fitchburg St.
Flint Rd.
Franklin St.
Franklin St.
Franklin St.
Franklin St.
Fuller Rd.
Fuller Rd.
Fuller Rd.
Fuller Rd.
Gilbert St.
Gilbert St.
Gilbert St.
Gill Rd.

Gill Rd.
Gleason St.
Gleason St.
Gleason St.

Grandview Ave.

Grant Ave.
Grant Ave.
Grant Ave.
Grant Ave.
Grant Ave.
Grant Ave.
Grant Ave.
Green St.
Grenville Rd.
Grenville Rd.
Hall Ave.
Hall Ave.
Hall Ave.
Hall Ave.
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1946
1947
1944
1953
1952
1944
1946
1944
1952
1952
1952
1948
1948
1949
1945
1944
1954
1951
1950
1946
1950
1949
1944
1944
1952
1947
1951
1946
1953
1954
1947
1948
1947
1950
1954
1954
1948
1952
1954
1954
1954
1944
1944
1952
1954

1947



Murphy
Setti

Setti
Brown
Stevenson
Van Dyke
Barnes
Combellack
Altieri
Haley
Legge
Shea

Di Pietro
Di Pietro
Mahegan
Souris
Cavallaro
Cavallero
Delaney
Grindley
Hamilton
Kavanaugh
O'Neil
Randall
Sliney
Clifford
Buckminster
Finley
Grant
Hutchinson
Lania
Garman
Ford
Kadejian
Rogers

Di Russo
Garside
Gillespie
Maclnnis
Pentz
Hanlon
Hanlon
MacLennan
O'Leary
O'Leary
Rice

Stack
Sullivan
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29
33
35
103
104
133
43
14
95
147
106
93
32
32
33

118
118
120
166
162
162
114
146

21

38

22
32
40
49
51
29
39
36
58
14
20
20
18
113
113
113
108
16
147
155
154

Hall Ave.
Hall Ave.
Hall Ave.
Harnden Ave.
Harnden Ave.
Harnden Ave.

Harrington St.

Hersom St.

Highland Ave.
Highland Ave.
Highland Ave.
Highland Ave.

Hillcrest Cir.
Hillcrest Cir.
Hillcrest Cir.
Hillcrest Cir.
Hillside Rd.
Hillside Rd.
Hillside Rd.
Hillside Rd.
Hillside Rd.
Hillside Rd.
Hillside Rd.
Hillside Rd.
Hilltop Rd.
Hosmer St.
Hovey St.
Hovey St.
Hovey St.
Hovey St.
Hovey St.
Irma Ave.
Irving St.
Irving St.
Irving St.
King St.

King St.

King St.

King St.

King St.
Langdon Ave.
Langdon Ave.
Langdon Ave.
Langdon Ave.
Langdon Ave.
Langdon Ave.
Langdon Ave.
Langdon Ave.
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3
10
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16
19
15
3
12
15
2
2
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1944
1944
1944
1944
1944
1946
1949
1951
1947
1950
1948
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1944
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8
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12
11
15

3
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18
17

1
10
14
13
12
12

7
13

1
14
19
15
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1
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2

1
11
17

3

1
11

1945

?
1945
1944
1944
1947
1944
1944
1950
1950
1944
1944
1944
1944

?
1945
1944
1949
1944
1949
1946
1949
1954
1946
1951
1954
1944
1947
1954
1951
1953
1945



Fencer
Brent
Crawford
Dagett
Figlioli
Gundersen
Kittridge
Levitan
Rao
Sargent
Greenfield
DeSilva
French

Di Cicco
Karchenes
Martell
McHugh
McHugh
McHugh
Ohanian
Piscatelli
Rufo

Rufo
Sullivan
Hunter
Savage
Carney
O'Keefe
Gentleman
Murphy
Murphy
Wogan
Dunn
Mettatal
Pane

Di Cori
Seymour
Shuglon
Walz
Gloeckner
Margarite

Di Benedetto

Janes
Soukup
Harris
Bradbury
Hubbard
Cochran
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37
276
322
139

51
296
286
324
239
177

74

35

24
485
483
492
514
514
514
589
478
488
488

504A

14

18

52
202

16

20

20
102

12

10

38

10
26
40
40
392
210
512
14
293
216
17

Lawrence St.
Lexington St.
Lexington St.
Lexington St.
Lexington St.
Lexington St.
Lexington St.
Lexington St.
Lexington St.
Lexington St.
Lincoln St.
Lovell Rd.
Lowell Ave.
Main St.

Main St.

Main St.

Main St.

Main St.

Main St.

Main St.

Main St.

Main St.

Main St.

Main St.
Mangano Ct.
Mangano Ct.
Maplewood St.
Maplewood St.
Marion Rd.
Marion Rd.
Marion Rd.
Marshall St.
Mason Rd.
Mason Rd.
Mason Rd.
Melendy Ave.
Middlesex Rd.
Middlesex Rd.
Middlesex Rd.
Morton St.
Morton St.
Mt. Auburn St.
Mt. Auburn St.
Mt. Auburn St.
Nash St.

No. Beacon St.
No. Beacon St.
Nyack St.
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15
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15
18
13
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17
11
16
17

11

18

15

12

13
21
16
16

16

17
12
12
14
16
15

1944
1954
1954
1944

1954
1954
1953
1954
1944
1949
1944
1947
1950
1950
1946
1952
1953
1954
1947
1951
1947
1950
1946
1954
1954
1944
1944
1944
1953
1953
1946
1944
1946
1944
1947
1950
1947
1950
1951
1949
1948
1952
1950
1947
1949
1950
1950
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De Norscia
Gregory
Mattison
Barbato
Swanson
White
Thayer
Poirier
Russo
Scobie
Philbrick
Bowler
Juliano
Murray
Tarabelli
Bushee
Parsons
Malloy
Anestis
Atkinson
Bloom
Brown
Dolan
Dolan
Ginns
Ginns
Henderson
Katz
Marks
McGrath
Moody
Moss
Porder
Shapiro
Slater
Smitka
Welton
Amidon
Amidon
Amidon
Amidon
Cahill
Carty
Towle
Coen
Flynn
Huntington
Kelleher
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13
19
13
23
36
40
55
144
37
107
41
199
146
175
29
28
78
19
14
93
25
65
30
30
18
18
54
64
24

75
86
36
56
32
43
14
34
34
34
34

35
24
87
76
87
67

Oakland St.

Oakley Rd
Oakley Rd
Olcott St.
Olcott St.
Oliver St.
Olney St.

Orchard St.
Orchard St.
Orchard St.

Otis St.
Palfrey St.
Palfrey St.
Palfrey St.
Paul St.
Pearl St.
Pearl St.
Pequossett

Phillip Darch Rd.

Pierce Rd.
Pierce Rd.
Pierce Rd.
Pierce Rd.
Pierce Rd.
Pierce Rd.
Pierce Rd.
Pierce Rd.
Pierce Rd.
Pierce Rd.
Pierce Rd.
Pierce Rd.
Pierce Rd.
Pierce Rd.
Pierce Rd.
Pierce Rd.
Pierce Rd.
Pierce Rd.
Pilgrim Rd.
Pilgrim Rd.
Pilgrim Rd.
Pilgrim Rd.
Pilgrim Rd.
Pilgrim Rd.
Pilgrim Rd.
Poplar St.
Poplar St.
Poplar St.
Poplar St.
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12
13
16
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10
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11
14
13
20
14
14
16
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16
18
17
11
15
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20
16

12
14
17
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17
15
18

1944
1947
1945
1949
1953
1946
1944
1954
1946
1944
1944
1946
1946
1946
1950
1949
1947
1949
1949
1952
1952
1954
1949
1951
1949
1950
1953
1952
1954
1954
1953
1954
1954
1953
1952
1950
1953
1944
1946
1947
1950
1946
1950
1944
1952
1946
1946
1952



Loser

Vail
Tomlinson
Agrillo
Cameron
Hyland
Morrison
Mann
Boccella
Pollucci
Frechette
Circeo
McNamara
Blackburn
O'Leary
Deneen
McLaughlin
Elms
Webb
Gold
White

De Lesdernier

McGlauflin
Ticehurst
Ticehurst
Wood
Madigan
Fiorelli
Stacey
Palmer
Shanahan
Shanahan
Sinoyan
Thibault
Boschetto
Dolbier
Hanson
Larson
Moriarty
Moynihan
White
White
Frissora
Smith
Bowen
Darling
Dragg
Dragg
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84
29
60
51
11
17
52
32
56
34
34
47
36
25
102
389
343
117
66
68
52
153
43

15
22
200
183
77
63
63
87
30
55
29
63
37
34
19
23
23
40
25
133
21
21
21

Poplar St.
Prescott St.
Prospect St.
Puritan Rd.
Puritan Rd.
Puritan Rd.
Puritan Rd.
Purvis St.
Putnam St.
Quimby St.
Quincy St.
Rosedale Rd.
Rosedale Rd.
Russell Ave.
Rutland St.
School St.
School St.
Spring St.
Springfield St.
Standish Rd.
Stuart St.
Summer St.
Summer St.
Summer St.
Summer St.
Sunnybank Rd.
Sunnybrook Rd.
Sycamore St.
Sycamore St.

Templeton Pkwy.
Templeton Pkwy.
Templeton Pkwy.
Templeton Pkwy.
Templeton Pkwy.

Union St.
Union St.
Union St.
Union St.
Union St.
Union St.
Union St.
Union St.
Upland Rd.
Walcott Rd.
Waltham St.
Warwick Rd.
Warwick Rd.
Warwick Rd.
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1944
1946
1950
1944
1944
1944
1950
1946
1946
1949
1948
1946

1952
1947
1946
1946
1944
1951
1950
1949
1949
1947
1944
1947
1946
1951
1949
1950

1944
1945
1949
1945
1947
1949
1946
1950
1947
1945
1947
1948
1951
1946
1944
1951
1947
1950



Jones
Capen
Mathews
Branaagan
Branagan
Hession
Lewis
Mason
Rafferty
Rick
Carlson
Fern
Ceilee
Brahaney
Brahaney
Landi
MacDonald

D.A.

E.B.

N.A.
D.A.
D.A.

R.B.

L.E.
A.F.

R.J.
R.J.

24
50

104
104
106
193
265

69

32
18
14
159
159
102
170

Warwick Rd.
Washburn St.
Watertown Arsenal
Waverley Ave
Waverley Ave
Waverley Ave.
Waverley Ave
Waverley Ave
Waverley Ave.
Westland Rd.
Whitney St.
Wilmot St.
Wilmott St.
Winsor Ave.
Winsor Ave.
Winsor Ave.
Worcester St.
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1946
1944
1945
1946
1944

1950
1946
1945
1954
1944
1944
1946
1949
1944
1951
1946



